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DIMENSIONS (Internal)

DIMENSIONS (External)

Bedrooms

Ozy Homes features an inhouse team of Architects, Designers and 
Engineers. With over 40 years combined construction experience 
when we add the best subcontractors and suppliers who have 
worked with us for years, you get extraordinary and creative 
homes. We make your dream home a reality. 

2A, 148 Canterbury Road 
Bankstown NSW 2200

www.o z y h o m e s . com.au

1300 093 704
sales@ozyhomes.com.au

Hope to hear
 from you soon.

Recommended land         

Bathrooms

Car Garage

Living
Alfresco
Total Area

2

1

1

66.0 sqm
5.5 sqm

71.9 sqm

12 x 30m
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